nationalexpress
G7
Brighton to Glastonbury Festival

Valid from Tuesday 24th of June 2025 to Friday 27th of June 2025

Wednesday

Stops
BrightonOld Steine, outside a&o Hostel

Times
05:00

WorthingMarine Parade, opp The Dome, Stop A 05:40

ChichesterBus Stn
Glastonbury FestivalCoach Park

Thursday

Stops
BrightonOld Steine, outside a&o Hostel

06:25
09:05

Times
09:30

WorthingMarine Parade, opp The Dome, Stop A 10:10

ChichesterBus Stn
Glastonbury FestivalCoach Park

10:55
13:35

07:00
07:40
08:25
11:05

09:00
09:40
10:25
13:05

11:00
11:40
12:25
15:05
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